

Mukwajen Tol Rd Rasdambur MB No. 37 (II)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Abmadakra DIVISION

B. Kotha SUB-DIVISION

MB-N/2022-23 / Abmadakra/17

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Arth Kumaraci

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Second of Small B.M. (single work completed)					
Abstract of cost.					
(1) clearing & grubbing road end - do - E/L					
0.42 Hec wide T.M.B Page 21					26,056.00
266.2032					
(2) constg Subgrade & bottom of roadway					
do - E/L					
1184.39 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 21.					
266.13/m ³					315,202.00
(3) P/V G.S.B Cr. II with well graded					
material of P.T.S. close 401 - do - E/L					
65.61 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 21					
2789.47/m ³					183,012.00
(4) P/V W.B. Cr. II with stone & screening					
as P.T.S. close 405 - do - E/L					
57.89 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 21.					
5514.17/m ³					319,215.00
(5) P/V W.B. Cr. III - do - E/L					
93.79 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 21					
5742.72/m ³					538,610.00
(6) P/V Primer coat of emulsion SS 1					
0.858/m ² - do - E/L					
793.95 m ² wide T.M.B Page 21.					
63.47/m ²					59,392.00
(7) P/L 20 mm thick HSS & Box T.S					
close so 9 - do - E/L					

Continuation

1432,491.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(39.) dlm... C.1 cement mortar 49.50 m ² vide T.N.B Page 25 C 281.73 / m ²					13946.00
(40.) Plotting inc 10(1.3) - do + E/P. 42.24 m ² vide T.N.B Page 32. C 208.05 / m ²					8788.00
(41.) B/W inc 10(1.3) emb... 4.28 m ² vide T.N.B Page 32 C 6469.74 / m ²					27690.00 106, 43, 246.00 R 105,94741.00 1915,604.00 Add 12% GST - 1907,053.00
Add 1% Labor cum.					106,432.00 105,947.00
Add 8%... vide T.N.B Page 25					93,551.00
" " " 33					3400.00
Less 0.17% below of per agreement					127,346.92.00 127,612.23.00 21,598.00 21,694.00
Less previous payment vide T.N.B Page 28					R 126,230.94.00 127,395.29.00 105,85,603.00
					R 20,97,491.00
MP... 28-06-23					R 2153,926.00 19,383,571.00
JE, Baranaka...					

Continuation